Final Destination 
ARMENIA 

Marks & Nos/        No & Kind of Pkgs              Description of Goods 
Container No. 

Quantity RATE 
US Dollars 

AMOUNT 
US Dollars 

1 

QARZIBA CONCENTRATE SOLUTION INFUSION  

4.5 MG/ML 

9 Vial 

7000.00 per box 

63000.00 

Amount Chargeable USD SIXTY THREE THOUSAND ONLY Total . 63000.00 

Declaration: 
We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the 
goods described and that all particulars are true and correct. 

Signature & Date 
FOR RGSK CANADA HEALTHCARE INC. 

PROPRIETOR